127
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Lamp and
Head Chart
570.0040 24V - 18W X X X

M
PS
LAMP TYPE CODE VOLTAGE
MR16
Shape
SE
AL
ED
BE
AM
HA
LO
GE
N
LA
M
PS
PAR36
XE
NO
N
LA
M
PS
PAR36
M
R1
6
HA
LO
GE
N
LA
M
PS
MR16
T-3 1/4
LUXRAY EF40 LITERAY RETRACT-A-LITE PROVIDER
EF9/EF9Q/
EF9M
129
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Lamp and
Head Chart
X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X
X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X
X X X
X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X